MGSW-24160F
AC and DC Redundant Power to Ensure Continuous Operation
The MGSW-24160F is equipped with one 100~240V AC power supply unit and one additional 36~72V DC power supply unit for redundant power supply
installation. A redundant power system is also provided to enhance the reliability with either AC or DC power supply unit. Redundant Power Systems are
specifically designed to handle the demands of high tech facilities requiring the highest power integrity. Furthermore, with the 36~72V DC power supply
implemented, the MGSW-24160F can be applied as the telecom level device.
Digital Input and Digital Output for External Alarm
The MGSW-24160F helps the network administrators efficiently manage the unexpected network situations by providing Digital Input and Digital Output for

Data Sheet
8
Ordering Information
MGSW-24160F 16-Port 100/1000Base-X SFP + 8-Port 10/100/1000Base-T L2/L4 Managed Metro Ethernet Switch
	 C-MGSW-24160F
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw04-12
MGSW-24160F
Management
Basic Management Interfaces Console, Telnet, Web Browser, SNMPv1, v2c and v3
Secure Management
Interface
SSH, SSL, SNMP v3
SNMP MIBs
RFC-1213 MIB-II
IF-MIB
RFC-1493 Bridge MIB
RFC-1643 Ethernet MIB
RFC-2863 Interface MIB
RFC-2665 Ether-Like MIB
RFC-2819 RMON MIB (Group 1)
RFC-2737 Entity MIB
RFC-2618 RADIUS Client MIB
RFC-2933 IGMP-STD-MIB
RFC3411 SNMP-Frameworks-MIB
IEEE 802.1X PAE
LLDP
MAU-MIB